
Ve
nd

or
 #

Ty
pe

S
H

U
R

flo
 M

ar
in

e 
G

ra
de

 F
au

ce
ts

59
00

 K
at

el
la

 A
ve

., 
C

yp
re

ss
, C

A 
 9

06
30

(5
62

) 7
95

-5
20

0 
 • 

 F
A

X
 (5

62
)7

95
-7

55
4

w
w

w
.s

hu
rfl

o.
co

m

Se
ri

es

M
od

el
 #

D
ra

w
n 

B
y

R
ev

 #

M
od

ifi
ed

/A
pp

ro
ve

d

Pa
ck

ag
e 

St
yl

e

NOT DRAWN TO SCALE

B
66

51
20

0x
x-

A
S

J8

130-0107-xx

13
0-

01
07

-x
x

S
ta

si
s

To
w

el
 R

in
g

C
O

E
M

S
S

12
/2

7/
05

1 2
3

5

4

6

7

8

Rev. Change

A Original
B No BOM Change
C No BOM Change



130-0107-xx
Stasis
Towel Ring
Rev. C

# Description Part # Finish Qty
CP CG  NP NC

1 Bracket E-293003 Zn Zn Zn Zn 1
2 Wall Screws E-075022 2
3 Assembly Screw E-292015 Zn Zn Zn Zn 1
4 Base E-241142 CP GP NP CP 1
5 Set Screw E-075039  1
6 Body E-240362 CP CP NP NP 1
7 Towel Ring Plugs E-255019 2
8 Ring E-252132 CP CP NP NP 1

* - Grayed parts are not available individually.  "Assembled" item is required.

Prepared Exclusively For
SHURflo Marine Grade Faucets

Revised 12/27/2005
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